Pone rec cos - manager reces (married to	
NS	Vol. <u>M97</u> Page <u>26256</u>
43359 97 AU	BTATE OF OPEGON
RANCES P. DRINNING	County of ss.
or Drinning Family Trust	K certify that the within instrument
Handra Ca Copo Cope and Address	was received for record on the day
REALVEST, INC.,	of, 19, at
PAULINE BROWNING	o'clockM., and recorded in
HC15, Box 495C	book/reel/volume No on page
Hanover , Nigrantogradign and Address Sp.	ACE RESERVED and/or as fee/file/instru-
READULINE -BROWNING	ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of Deeds of said County.
#C15,-Box-495C	Witness my hand and seal of County
Hanover, NM 88041	affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	atrixeu.
REALVEST, INC.,	NAME TITLE
PAULINE BROWNING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
HC15, Box 495C Hanover, NM 88041	By, Deputy.
Manovel, Mr. 00012	
INARRAW	TY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	AND TRUSTEE FOR DRINNING FAMILY TRUST
FRANCES F. DAIMMING & AD 1802 VED 0114	As arrested poid by
hereinafter called grantor for the consideration beginning stated in the consideration beginning that the consideration beginning to the consideration begi	to grantor part by
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and cor	
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and	appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
situated inKLANATHCounty, State of Or	egon, described as follows, to-wit:
LOT 07, BLOCK 11, NIMROD RIVER PARK,	2ND ADDITION
्र चर् न विद्रालय का अपूर्ण है। या स्थाप के शिक्षा के विद्रालय के किए किए किए हैं। या प्राप्त के किए किए किए किए विकास	
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	
	This instrument is being recorded as an
	ercommodation only, and has not been
	examined as to validity, cufficiency or effect it
	may have upon the kerein described property.
	This courtesy recording has been requested of
	Asper Title & Escrow, Inc.
	same with a seature or combined and status
	E DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's	heire successors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee	intere's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
And grantor nereby covenants to and with grantee and grantee are from all end	umbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):
in les simple of the above granted premises, nee from an ener	
	, and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every p	art and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all
persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above desc	cribed encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, sta	ated in terms of dollars, is \$ LUUU.UU @ However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value	ated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1000.00 WHOWER HE given of promised which is the whole that of the third care able, should be deleted. See ORS 93.050.) a singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols o, if not applic	able, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In constituting this deed, where the context so requires, the	1
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to	individuals. Ah
To the second the granter has executed this instrume	ent this 0 day of Old 1911; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal,	if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do
so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN	Trances P. Druning as Individual and tru
TUIC INCTITINENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LANDUSE LAWS AND REGU-	0
LATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCEPTING THE PERSON ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCEPTING THE PERSON AC	
DDIATE CITY OD COUNTY DI ANNING DEPARTMENT ILI VERIET APPROVED USES	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
MALLEND	
This instrument was acknowled	edged before me on, 19,
hv	10
This instrument was acknowle	edged before me on
by	- XUV HARYS
38	AN ANA XIV
of	The Party of the P
	Notary Public for Oregon
	Noindia aunitar
İ	My commission expires

FEE

	40,607
State of CALARIVIA	
1/- 1 00	
County of VENTURA	
On JUNE 18 199 befor	re me, Mame and Title of Officer (e.g., Jane Doe, Notary Public)
personally appeared HRANCS	Name(s) of Signar(s)
□ personally known to me - OR - □ proved	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the namedal
	and acknowledged to me that he she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(iee), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
** »	Patricia M. Linu and
Though the information to	OPTIONAL —
rnobyn me miormation below is not required by law, it fraudulent removal and re	may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent eattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	1
Title or Type of Document: Wan A	Hy Dead
Document Date: JUNE 13 10	997
	Number of Pages:
Capacity(les) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: TRANCES POTION	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer	\ □ Individual
Title(s):	Corporate Officer Title(s):
☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-Fact
☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Trustee
Other: Top of thumb	☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other:
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
☐ Attorney-in-Fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: ☐ Other: ☐ Signer Is Representing:	
	<i>₹₽₽₽,₹₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽₽</i>
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
for record at request ofAspen Tit1	e & Ronner
	29 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M9.7
	on Page <u>26256</u> .
\$35.00	By Rernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk